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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

1 27 SALAMANCA Lina 12 37.275

2 37 ORSONI Matteï 12 +4.176 37.501

3 35 HUET Clara 12 +5.034 37.702

4 33 ACLOQUE Dylan 12 +7.551 37.767

5 39 GERMAIN Adam 12 +13.600 38.326

6 25 MAURER Logan 12 +17.948 38.245

7 26 DUCROQUET Louis Jo 12 +18.312 37.636

8 31 WAHL Timéo 12 +19.037 37.505

9 38 POIRET Timothé 12 +30.312 39.094

10 32 PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis 12 +31.205 38.703

11 28 FINOTTO Giulia 12 +31.740 39.162

12 30 FERRARI Helia 12 +40.701 39.095
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  25  MAURER Logan  

1 START

10 25 4.044

22 25 45.695 1 41.651

33 25 1:25.820 2 40.125

45 25 2:04.895 3 39.075

57 25 2:43.446 4 38.551

69 25 3:22.080 5 38.634

81 25 4:00.978 6 38.898

93 25 4:39.559 7 38.581

105 25 5:17.997 8 38.438

117 25 5:56.364 9 38.367

129 25 6:34.609 10 38.245

141 25 7:12.995 11 38.386

146 7:24.969 FINISH

152 25 7:52.415 12 39.420

  26  DUCROQUET Louis Jo  

1 START

2 26

14 26 39.157 1 39.211

26 26 1:17.943 2 38.786

38 26 1:56.355 3 38.412

50 26 2:34.457 4 38.102

63 26 3:12.908 5 38.451

75 26 3:51.025 6 38.117

87 26 4:28.806 7 37.781

99 26 5:06.775 8 37.969

111 26 5:44.411 9 37.636

123 26 6:22.230 10 37.819

136 26 6:59.968 11 37.738

146 7:24.969 FINISH

153 26 7:52.779 12 52.811

  27  SALAMANCA Lina  

1 START

4 27 0.943

15 27 39.714 1 38.771

27 27 1:18.224 2 38.510

39 27 1:56.572 3 38.348

51 27 2:34.738 4 38.166

62 27 3:12.348 5 37.610

74 27 3:49.944 6 37.596

86 27 4:27.459 7 37.515

98 27 5:05.006 8 37.547

110 27 5:42.409 9 37.403

122 27 6:19.826 10 37.417

134 27 6:57.192 11 37.366

146 7:24.969 FINISH

147 27 7:34.467 12 37.275

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  28  FINOTTO Giulia  

1 START

9 28 3.676

21 28 45.402 1 41.726

36 28 1:27.898 2 42.496

48 28 2:07.123 3 39.225

60 28 2:46.738 4 39.615

72 28 3:25.900 5 39.162

84 28 4:05.311 6 39.411

96 28 4:44.738 7 39.427

108 28 5:24.121 8 39.383

120 28 6:04.207 9 40.086

132 28 6:43.512 10 39.305

144 28 7:22.906 11 39.394

146 7:24.969 FINISH

157 28 8:06.207 12 43.301

  30  FERRARI Helia  

1 START

11 30 4.508

23 30 46.202 1 41.694

34 30 1:26.677 2 40.475

46 30 2:05.772 3 39.095

58 30 2:45.432 4 39.660

70 30 3:24.663 5 39.231

82 30 4:04.227 6 39.564

94 30 4:43.794 7 39.567

106 30 5:23.387 8 39.593

118 30 6:03.257 9 39.870

130 30 6:42.607 10 39.350

142 30 7:21.972 11 39.365

146 7:24.969 FINISH

158 30 8:15.168 12 53.196

  31  WAHL Timéo  

1 START

7 31 1.651

20 31 43.852 1 42.201

31 31 1:22.589 2 38.737

43 31 2:00.440 3 37.851

55 31 2:38.356 4 37.916

67 31 3:16.446 5 38.090

79 31 3:54.435 6 37.989

91 31 4:32.105 7 37.670

103 31 5:09.717 8 37.612

115 31 5:47.222 9 37.505

127 31 6:25.069 10 37.847

138 31 7:03.525 11 38.456

146 7:24.969 FINISH

154 31 7:53.504 12 49.979
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  32  PORNET PAGLIAI Mathis  

1 START

12 32 4.952

24 32 46.844 1 41.892

35 32 1:27.483 2 40.639

47 32 2:06.362 3 38.879

59 32 2:46.397 4 40.035

71 32 3:25.100 5 38.703

83 32 4:04.659 6 39.559

95 32 4:44.196 7 39.537

107 32 5:23.723 8 39.527

119 32 6:03.734 9 40.011

131 32 6:43.034 10 39.300

143 32 7:22.297 11 39.263

146 7:24.969 FINISH

156 32 8:05.672 12 43.375

  33  ACLOQUE Dylan  

1 START

5 33 1.197

18 33 43.163 1 41.966

30 33 1:21.370 2 38.207

42 33 1:59.507 3 38.137

54 33 2:37.409 4 37.902

66 33 3:15.403 5 37.994

78 33 3:53.436 6 38.033

90 33 4:31.380 7 37.944

102 33 5:09.273 8 37.893

114 33 5:47.040 9 37.767

126 33 6:24.971 10 37.931

139 33 7:03.884 11 38.913

146 7:24.969 FINISH

150 33 7:42.018 12 38.134

  35  HUET Clara  

1 START

6 35 1.219

17 35 42.068 1 40.849

29 35 1:20.398 2 38.330

41 35 1:58.398 3 38.000

53 35 2:36.397 4 37.999

65 35 3:14.406 5 38.009

77 35 3:52.251 6 37.845

89 35 4:30.285 7 38.034

101 35 5:08.058 8 37.773

113 35 5:45.783 9 37.725

125 35 6:23.485 10 37.702

137 35 7:01.192 11 37.707

146 7:24.969 FINISH

149 35 7:39.501 12 38.309

  37  ORSONI Matteï  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

3 37 0.584

16 37 40.606 1 40.022

28 37 1:18.933 2 38.327

40 37 1:56.855 3 37.922

52 37 2:34.939 4 38.084

64 37 3:13.273 5 38.334

76 37 3:51.217 6 37.944

88 37 4:29.170 7 37.953

100 37 5:06.959 8 37.789

112 37 5:45.009 9 38.050

124 37 6:22.510 10 37.501

135 37 7:00.333 11 37.823

146 7:24.969 FINISH

148 37 7:38.643 12 38.310

  38  POIRET Timothé  

1 START

13 38 5.463

25 38 47.217 1 41.754

37 38 1:28.140 2 40.923

49 38 2:07.956 3 39.816

61 38 2:47.102 4 39.146

73 38 3:26.466 5 39.364

85 38 4:05.678 6 39.212

97 38 4:45.198 7 39.520

109 38 5:24.734 8 39.536

121 38 6:04.750 9 40.016

133 38 6:43.844 10 39.094

145 38 7:23.253 11 39.409

146 7:24.969 FINISH

155 38 8:04.779 12 41.526

  39  GERMAIN Adam  

1 START

8 39 2.179

19 39 43.533 1 41.354

32 39 1:23.566 2 40.033

44 39 2:01.934 3 38.368

56 39 2:40.407 4 38.473

68 39 3:18.819 5 38.412

80 39 3:57.238 6 38.419

92 39 4:35.616 7 38.378

104 39 5:14.164 8 38.548

116 39 5:52.490 9 38.326

128 39 6:31.032 10 38.542

140 39 7:09.469 11 38.437

146 7:24.969 FINISH

151 39 7:48.067 12 38.598


